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A and D. Gluten Free.

UNIT SIZE: 4 Oz
CASE COUNT: 48

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Container (113g)
Amount Per Serving: As Packaged
Calories 100
Calories From Fat 5

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 2%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 5mg 1%
Sodium 50mg 2%
Potassium 150mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%
Dietary Fiber *
Sugars 139
Protein 39
Vitamin A 10%
Vitamin C *
Calcium 10%
Iron *
Vitamin D 10%

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

* - Not a significant nutrient source

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify
ingredients and allergens.

*Do not eat raw dough or batter.

Yoplait® Trix® Yogurt Strawberry Banana Bash 4oz Print View | General Mills Convenience and Foodservice

Yoplait® Trix® Yogurt Strawberry Banana Bash 40z

#1 kid cup yogurt in K-12 and U.S. Retail. Qualifies as one meat alternate. Good source of calcium and Vitamins

PRODUCT CODE: 17726000
UPC: 070470002149
GTIN: 00070470177267

Ingredients

Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Low Fat Milk, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch.
Contains less than 1% of: Kosher Gelatin, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Potassium
Sorbate Added to Maintain Freshness, Vegetable Juice, Beta Carotene and
Turmeric Extract (for color), Vitamin A Acetate, Vitamin D3.

KD
Kosher:

Package Information
NET WEIGHT: N/A

VOLUME: 462 CF

HEIGHT: 4.68 IN

LENGTH: 15.87 IN

WIDTH: 10.75 IN

CASE SIZE: .462 CF

KEY FEATURES:

¢ Gluten-Free

Yoplait is a registered trademark of YOPLAIT MARQUES (France) used under license.

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

http://www .generalmillscf.com/products/category/yogurt/single-servelyoplait-trix/strawberry-banana-bash?p=1
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GENERAL MILLS

Product Formulation Statement (Product Analysis) for Meat/Meat Alternate (M/MA) Products

Child Nutrition Program operators should include a copy of the label from the purchased product carton in addition to the
following information on letterhead signed by an official company representative.

Product Name:_Trix® Strawberry Banana Bash  Code No.: 70470-17726

Manufacturer: General Mills, Inc  Case/Pack/Count/Portion/Size:_4.0 OZ (113 g)

I. Meat/Meat Alternate
Description of Creditable Ounces per Raw Multiply FBG Yield/ Creditable
Ingredients per Portion of Creditable Servings Amount*
Food Buying Guide (FBG) Ingredient Per Unit
Yogurt 4 X 4 1.00
X
X
1.00
A. Total Creditable M/MA Amount *
*Creditable Amount — Multiply ounces per raw portion of creditable ingredient by the FBG Yield Information.
1. Alternate Protein Product (APP)
If the product contains APP, please fill out the chart below to determine the creditable amount of APP. If
APP is used, you must provide documentation as described in Attachment A for each APP used.
Description of APP, Ounces Multiply % of Protein | Divide by Creditable
manufacture’s name, Dry APP As-Is* 18** Amount APP***
and code number Per Portion
X
X
X

B. Total Creditable Amount !

C. TOTAL CREDITABLE AMOUNT (A+B rounded down to
nearest ¥ 0z)

*Percent of Protein As-Is is provided on the attached APP documentation.

**18 is the percent of protein when fully hydrated

***Creditable amount of APP equals ounces of Dry APP multiplied by the percent of protein as-is divided by 18.

Total Creditable Amount must be rounded down to the nearest 0.250z (1.49 would round down the 1.25 0z meat equivalent). Do not round
up. If you are crediting both M/MA and APP, you do not need to round down in box A (Total Creditable M/MA Amount) until after you
have added the creditable APP amount from box B to box C.

Total weight (per portion) of product as purchased 4.0 OZ (113q)

Total creditable amount of product (per portion) 1.0
(Reminder: Total creditable amount cannot count for more than the total weight of product)

| certify that the above information is true and correct and that a 1139/4.0 ounce serving of the above
product (ready for serving) contains 1.00 ounce of equivalent meat/meat alternate when prepared
according to directions.

| further certify that any APP used in the product conforms to the Food and Nutrition Service Regulations
(7 CFR parts 210, 220, 225, 226, Appendix A) as demonstrated by the attached supplier documentation.

Lot

Susan Coult, MS, MBA, RD, LD, SNS
Quality and Regulatory Manager, K - 12
August 26, 2016

Phone Number : 1-800-767-5404

Number One General Mills Boulevard, Minneapolis MN 55426



